Description:
MS-12V-16U is a 16 port centralized management of power supply. It is suitable for indoor use and fits a 19-inch
1U standard size. The total internal power is 400W for total of 16 ports, with 2.0A. The MS-12V-16U conversion
efficiency is higher than 88%, with input surge protection, output overcurrent protection for each group,
short-circuit protection, output voltage display for each area and output voltage adjustment, fault indication
and other functions.
Key Features:
•	 Input voltage: 100VAC 60Hz
•	 Output ripple: 120mVpp
•	 Input current: 4.2A MAX
•	 Output voltage: 12VDC (adjustable range: ±15%)
•	 No-load loss: 3.6W
•	 Output group: 16 groups
•	 Output power: 400W MAX
•	 Single group current: 0-2.0A MAX
DImensions when assembled (L x W x H) 483 x 206 x 44.5mm
Input AC character socket
Output Terminal block
Technical Specifications:
MS-12V-16U
MSolutions 16 ports 12V DC
power supply
USA (Toll Free): +1 888 3458995, Israel: +972 3 7207710
Email: sales@m4sol.com, Web: m4sol.com